LC Multimode LC Multimode
connector A ' connector B

Protection belt Han-D power
for LC connector
male contact
M12x15 metal
cable gland
19 00 000 5084

SW24

o X\
M3 screw 20\ LC fibre optic mating according to IEC 61754-20
for assembly ) 3 Power wires AWG 14/2,5mm?, 230V AC-12A at 70°C
/ ‘ Cable outer diameter from @10mm to @1kmm

All Dimensions in mm Scale Free size tol.
Original Size DIN AL 111
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. Set Han3A LC duplex AC plug MM GOF s
D-31339 Espelkamp T8 1M 09575080500 “C




